
INTERNATIONAL STANDARD 2575 I III 
INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION .MEXi lYHAPOJlHAR OPrAHM3AUHR no CTAHIIAPTM3AUHH .ORGANISATION INTERNATIONALE DE NORMALISATION 

Road vehicles - Symbols for controls, indicators and 
tell-tales - Part 1 1 1  
Véhicules routiers - Symboles pour les commandes, indicateurs e t  témoins - Partie 111 

First edition - 1975.12-15 

i w 
u) 
r- 

I 

UDC 629.1 13 : 003.62 Ref. No. I S 0  2575/111-1975 (E) 
- - - . u) Descriptors : road vehicles, control devices, tell-tales, symbols. 
r- 
u) 
N a Price based on 1 page 

STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O 25

75
-3:

19
75

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=ae17510580ad83422f05ed6054fedf83


FOREWORD 

IS0 (the International Organization for Standardization) is a worldwide federation 
of national standards institutes ( I S 0  Member Bodies). The work of developing 
International Standards is carried out through I S 0  Technical Committees. Every 
Member Body interested in a subject for which a Technical Committee has been set 
up has the right to be represented on that Committee. International organizations, 
governmental and non-governmental, in liaison with ISO, also take part in the work. 

Draft International Standards adopted by the Technical Committees are circulated 
to the Member Bodies fok approval before their acceptance as International 
Standards by the IS0  Council. 

International Standard I S 0  2575/111 was drawn up by Technical Committee 
ISO/TC 22, Road vehicles, and circulated to the Member Bodies in October 1974. 

It has been approved by the Member Bodies of the following countries : 

Belgium 
Brazil 
Bulgaria 
Canada 
Chile 
Czechoslovakia 
France 
Germany 

Hungary 
I ran 
Ireland 
Italy 
Japan 
Netherlands 
Poland 
Romania 

No Member Body expressed disapproval of the document. 

South Africa, Rep. of 
Sweden 
Sw i tzer I a nd 
Turkey 
United Kingdom 
U.S.A. 
U .S.S. R . 
Yugoslavia 

0 International Organization for Standardization, 1975 0 

Printed in Switzerland 

STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O 25

75
-3:

19
75

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=ae17510580ad83422f05ed6054fedf83


INTE RNATl ON AL STAN DARD IS0 2575/111-1975 (E) 

Road vehicles - Symbols for controls, indicators and 
tell-tales - Part I I I 

The following l i s t  of symbols is  a continuation of I S 0  2575/11. 

- 
No. 

- 
4.20 

4.21 

4.22 

4.23 

4.24 

4.25 

- 

Control, indicator or tell-tale 
designation 

~~ 

Lighter 

Front fog light') 

Rear fog light' ) 

~~ 

Master lighting switch 

Windscreen demisting and 
defrosting 

Rear window demisting and 
defrosting 

Symbol Additional specifications 

P i  

I 

1 

1 

STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IS
O 25

75
-3:

19
75

https://standardsiso.com/api/?name=ae17510580ad83422f05ed6054fedf83

