## INTERNATIONAL STANDARD



INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION •МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ ПО СТАНДАРТИЗАЦИИ •ORGANISATION INTERNATIONALE DE NORMALISATION

## Road vehicles - Symbols for controls, indicators and tell-tales - Part III

Véhicules routiers — Symboles pour les commandes, indicateurs et témoins — Partie III

First edition - 1975-12-15

emains, chick to view the full of the state of the state

Descriptors: road vehicles, control devices, tell-tales, symbols.

UDC 629.113:003.62

Ref. No. ISO 2575/III-1975 (E)

## **FOREWORD**

ISO (the International Organization for Standardization) is a worldwide federation of national standards institutes (ISO Member Bodies). The work of developing International Standards is carried out through ISO Technical Committees. Every Member Body interested in a subject for which a Technical Committee has been set up has the right to be represented on that Committee. International organizations, governmental and non-governmental, in liaison with ISO, also take part in the work.

Draft International Standards adopted by the Technical Committees are circulated to the Member Bodies for approval before their acceptance as International Standards by the ISO Council.

International Standard ISO 2575/III was drawn up by Technical Committee ISO/TC 22, Road vehicles, and circulated to the Member Bodies in October 1974.

It has been approved by the Member Bodies of the following countries

Belgium Hungary Brazil Iran Bulgaria Ireland Canada Italy Chile Japan Czechoslovakia

Netherlands Poland

Romania

South Africa, Rep. of

Sweden Switzerland Turkey United Kingdom

U.S.A. U.S.S.R. Yugoslavia

No Member Body expressed disapproval of the document.

© International Organization for Standardization, 1975 •

Printed in Switzerland

France

Germany

## Road vehicles — Symbols for controls, indicators and tell-tales — Part III

The following list of symbols is a continuation of ISO 2575/II.

No.	Control, indicator or tell-tale designation	Symbol	Additional specifications
4.20	Lighter -	_	pDF of ISO
4.21	Front fog light <sup>1)</sup>	护口	
4.22	Rear fog light <sup>1)</sup>	ず	
4.23	Master lighting switch	-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
4.24	Windscreen demisting and defrosting		
4.25	Rear window demisting and defrosting	[};;j	

<sup>1)</sup> If one control is used for both front and rear fog lights, the symbol used shall be the one designated "front fog light".